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‘With God All Things Are Possible. matthew19:26

Dream, Believe, Achieve!

School terms and holidays 2023-2024

Autumn Term

August Bank Holiday Monday 28th August 2023

School Opens Tuesday 29th August 2023

Half Term Break Monday 16th - Friday 20th October 2023

School Closes Friday 22nd December 2023 (normal pick-up time)

Spring Term

School Opens Tuesday Ath January 2024
Half Term Break Monday 19th - Friday 23rd February 2024
School Closes Friday 22nd March 2024

Summer Term

School Opens Monday 8th April 2024

May Day Bank Holiday Monday 6th May 2024

Half Term Break Monday 27th May - Friday 31st May 2024
School Closes Wednesday 10th July 2024

Teacher Training Days

Thursday 24th August 2023
Friday 25th August 2023
Monday 8th January 2024
Thursday 11th July 2024
Friday 12th July 2024

190 school days/5 teacher days

In line with legislation, the school is not able to authorise any absences for
family holidays during term time, except in exceptional circumstances.




